Plantar Lapidus Plate
Surgical Technique
02  |  Plantar Lapidus Plate﻿
Plantar Lapidus Plate
This anatomically contoured plate was designed to
provide excellent fixation for a lapidus procedure. The
plate is placed plantar on the first TMT joint and fixed
with two locking screws at both the distal and proximal

US patent
information
Ordering Information
Plates
Plantar lapidus plate, left AR-8941PL
Plantar lapidus plate, left, short AR-8941PLS
Plantar lapidus plate, right AR-8941PR
Plantar lapidus plate, right, short AR-8941PRS
Plantar lapidus plate caddy AR-8950C-36
Instrumentation
Drill guide for compression hole AR-8949DG
Aiming guide, left, for plantar lapidus plate AR-8941AL
Aiming guide, right, for plantar lapidus plate AR-8941AR
Aiming guide fixation screw for plantar lapidus plate AR-8941AS
Products advertised in this brochure/surgical technique guide may not be available in all countries. For information on availability, please contact Arthrex Customer Service or your local Arthrex
representative.